
State First Last Party Staff Name Staff Title Staff Email Phone Address Past CoSponsor? Freshman? Finance?

AK Daniel Sullivan R Sara Berkemeier-Bell Leg. Asst. sara_berkemeier-bell@sullivan.senate.gov 202-224-3004 706 Hart Senate Office Building

AL Katie Britt R Maggie McPherson Leg. Aide maggie_mcpherson@britt.senate.gov 202-224-5744 416 Russell Senate Office Building

AL Tommy Tuberville R Emily McBride Leg. Asst. emily_mcbride@tuberville.senate.gov 202-224-4124 455 Russell Senate Office Building

AR John N. Boozman R Daniel Burgess Leg. Dir. daniel_burgess@boozman.senate.gov 202-224-4843 555 Dirksen Senate Office Building

AR Tom Cotton R Madison Erstine Acting Leg. Dir. madison_erstine@cotton.senate.gov 202-224-2353 326 Russell Senate Office Building

AZ Ruben Gallego D Heather Lavoie Leg. Corr. heather_lavoie@gallego.senate.gov 202-224-4521 302 Hart Senate Office Building Freshman

AZ Mark Kelly D Sydney Pearson Leg. Asst. sydney_pearson@kelly.senate.gov 202-224-2235 516 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

CA Alex Padilla D John Chambliss Policy Advisor john_chambliss@padilla.senate.gov 202-224-3553 331 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

CA Adam B. Schiff D Danielle Fulfs Leg. Dir. danielle_fulfs@schiff.senate.gov 202-224-3841 112 Hart Senate Office Building

CO Michael Bennet D Erin Doty Leg. Asst. erin_doty@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852 261 Russell Senate Office Building past CoSponsor Finance

CO John Hickenlooper D Hannah Berner Leg. Asst. hannah_berner@hickenlooper.senate.gov 202-224-5941 316 Hart Senate Office Building

DE Lisa Blunt Rochester D Amber Ray Leg. Asst. amber_ray@bluntrochester.senate.gov 202-224-2441 513 Hart Senate Office Building Freshman

FL Ashley Moody R Charles Sedore Leg. Dir. charles_sedore@moody.senate.gov 202-224-3041 387 Russell Senate Office Building Freshman

FL Rick Scott R Thomas Power Health Policy Advisor thomas_power@rickscott.senate.gov 202-224-5274 110 Hart Senate Office Building

GA Jon Ossoff D Chelsey Murphy Leg. Corr. chelsey_murphy@ossoff.senate.gov 202-224-3521 317 Hart Senate Office Building

GA Raphael Warnock D Gabriella Vesey Leg. Asst. gabriella_vesey@warnock.senate.gov 202-224-3643 717 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor Finance

HI Mazie K. Hirono D Jade Rowland Leg. Aide jade_rowland@hirono.senate.gov 202-224-6361 109 Hart Senate Office Building

HI Brian Schatz D Caroline Ackerman Leg. Asst. caroline_ackerman@schatz.senate.gov 202-224-3934 722 Hart Senate Office Building

IA Joni Ernst R Courtney Reinhard Leg. Dir. courtney_reinhard@ernst.senate.gov 202-224-3254 260 Russell Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

IA Charles E. Grassley R Nic Pottebaum Policy Advisor nic_pottebaum@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-3744 135 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

ID Michael D. Crapo R Matthew Mondello Leg. Asst. matthew_mondello@crapo.senate.gov 202-224-6142 239 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

ID James E. Risch R Matthew Clemence Leg. Asst. matthew_clemence@risch.senate.gov 202-224-2752 483 Russell Senate Office Building

IL Tammy Duckworth D Stephanie DeLuca Leg. Asst. stephanie_deluca@duckworth.senate.gov 202-224-2854 524 Hart Senate Office Building

IL Richard J. Durbin D Jessica McNiece Health Policy Dir. jessica_mcniece@durbin.senate.gov 202-224-2152 711 Hart Senate Office Building

IN Jim Banks R Bill Mallison Sr. Policy Advisor bill_mallison@banks.senate.gov 202-224-4814 303 Hart Senate Office Building Freshman

IN Todd Young R Mike Weiss Leg. Asst. mike_weiss@young.senate.gov 202-224-5623 185 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

KS Roger W. Marshall R James Buckley Leg. Asst. james_buckley@marshall.senate.gov 202-224-4774 479A Russell Senate Office Building Finance

KS Jerry Moran R Laura Titus Leg. Asst. laura_titus@moran.senate.gov 202-224-6521 521 Dirksen Senate Office Building

KY Mitch McConnell R Tiffany Ge Leg. Dir. tiffany_ge@mcconnell.senate.gov 202-224-2541 317 Russell Senate Office Building

KY Rand Paul R Florida Guxholli Leg. Asst. florida_guxholli@paul.senate.gov 202-224-4343 295 Russell Senate Office Building

LA Bill Cassidy R Sam West Policy Advisor sam_west@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-5824 455 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

LA John Kennedy R Nick Ayers Leg. Asst. nick_ayers@kennedy.senate.gov 202-224-4623 437 Russell Senate Office Building

MA Edward J. Markey D Kei Helm Leg. Asst. kei_helm@markey.senate.gov 202-224-2742 255 Dirksen Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

MA Elizabeth Warren D Tess Byars Leg. Asst. tess_byars@warren.senate.gov 202-224-4543 311 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor Finance

MD Christopher Van Hollen D Hanna Vohra Leg. Asst. hanna_vohra@vanhollen.senate.gov 202-224-4654 730 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

ME Susan M. Collins R Katie Brown Leg. Dir. katie_brown@collins.senate.gov 202-224-2523 413 Dirksen Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

ME Angus King I Hig Sevigny Leg. Asst. hig_sevigny@king.senate.gov 202-224-5344 133 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

MI Gary Peters D Colette Nortman Leg. Corr. colette_nortman@peters.senate.gov 202-224-6221 724 Hart Senate Office Building

MI Elissa Slotkin D Ani Toumajan Leg. Dir. ani_toumajan@slotkin.senate.gov 202-224-4822 291 Russell Senate Office Building Freshman

MN Tina Smith D Rachel Fybel Leg. Asst. rachel_fybel@smith.senate.gov 202-224-5641 720 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor Finance

MO Josh Hawley R Vijay Menon Leg. Dir. vijay_menon@hawley.senate.gov 202-224-6154 381 Russell Senate Office Building

MO Eric Schmitt R Peter Dudziak Leg. Asst. peter_dudziak@schmitt.senate.gov 202-224-5721 404 Russell Senate Office Building

MS Cindy Hyde-Smith R Hannah Willis Leg. Asst. hannah_willis@hydesmith.senate.gov 202-224-5054 528 Hart Senate Office Building

MS Roger F. Wicker R Kendyl Willox Leg. Asst. kendyl_willox@wicker.senate.gov 202-224-6253 425 Russell Senate Office Building

MT Steve Daines R Matthew May Policy Advisor matthew_may@daines.senate.gov 202-224-2651 320 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

MT Tim Sheehy R Heidi Thom Leg. Asst. heidi_thom@sheehy.senate.gov 202-224-2644 124 Russell Senate Office Building Freshman

NC Theodore Budd R Ryan Alban Chief of Staff ryan_alban@budd.senate.gov 202-224-3154 354 Russell Senate Office Building

NC Thom Tillis R Currently Vacant 202-224-6342 113 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

ND Kevin Cramer R Ryan Kenyon Leg. Asst. ryan_kenyon@cramer.senate.gov 202-224-2043 313 Hart Senate Office Building
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ND John Hoeven R Mara Lefevre Leg. Aide mara_lefevre@hoeven.senate.gov 202-224-2551 338 Russell Senate Office Building

NE Deb Fischer R Eduardo Sacasa Leg. Asst. eduardo_sacasa@fischer.senate.gov 202-224-6551 448 Russell Senate Office Building

NE Pete Ricketts R Rebecca Unruh Leg. Asst. rebecca_unruh@ricketts.senate.gov 202-224-4224 139 Russell Senate Office Building

NH Margaret Hassan D Emily Kane Leg. Corr. emily_kane@hassan.senate.gov 202-224-3324 324 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor Finance

NJ Cory A. Booker D Leah Hill Leg. Dir. leah_hill@booker.senate.gov 202-224-3224 306 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

NJ Andy Kim D Sara Maskornick Leg. Asst. sara_maskornick@kim.senate.gov 202-224-4744 520 Hart Senate Office Building

NM Martin T. Heinrich D Dominic Saavedra Leg. Dir. dominic_saavedra@heinrich.senate.gov 202-224-5521 709 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

NM Ben Ray Luján D Calli Shapiro Leg. Counsel calli_shapiro@lujan.senate.gov 202-224-6621 498 Russell Senate Office Building Finance

NV Catherine Cortez Masto D Christina McCauley Policy Advisor christina_mccauley@cortezmasto.senate.gov 202-224-3542 309 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

NV Jacklyn Rosen D Megan Thompson Policy Advisor megan_thompson@rosen.senate.gov 202-224-6244 713 Hart Senate Office Building

NY Charles E. Schumer D Meghan Taira Leg. Dir. meghan_taira@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-6542 322 Hart Senate Office Building

OH Jon A. Husted R Andrew Smith Policy Advisor andrew_smith@husted.senate.gov 202-224-3353 304 Russell Senate Office Building Freshman

OH Bernie Moreno R Rob Van Kirk Sr. Leg. Asst. rob_vankirk@moreno.senate.gov 202-224-2315 284 Russell Senate Office Building Freshman

OK James Lankford R Cambridge Neal Leg. Asst. cambridge_neal@lankford.senate.gov 202-224-5754 731 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

OK Markwayne Mullin R Natalie Burkhalter Leg. Dir. natalie_burkhalter@mullin.senate.gov 202-224-4721 330 Hart Senate Office Building

OR Ron Wyden D Naod Aynalem Leg. Asst. naod_aynalem@wyden.senate.gov 202-224-5244 221 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

PA John Fetterman D Anna Keilly Leg. Asst. anna_keilly@fetterman.senate.gov 202-224-4254 142 Russell Senate Office Building

PA David McCormick R Laura Atcheson Leg. Dir. laura_atcheson@mccormick.senate.gov 202-224-6324 702 Hart Senate Office Building Freshman

RI Jack Reed D Jill Boland Leg. Asst. jill_boland@reed.senate.gov 202-224-4642 728 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

RI Sheldon Whitehouse D Allison Crha Leg. Asst. allison_crha@whitehouse.senate.gov 202-224-2921 530 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor Finance

SC Lindsey O. Graham R Grant Singleton Leg. Asst. grant_singleton@lgraham.senate.gov 202-224-5972 211 Russell Senate Office Building

SC Tim Scott R Meghan McCully Leg. Asst. meghan_mccully@scott.senate.gov 202-224-6121 104 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

SD John Thune R Adam Wek Leg. Dir. adam_wek@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321 511 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

TN Marsha W. Blackburn R Jamie Susskind Leg. Dir. jamie_susskind@blackburn.senate.gov 202-224-3344 357 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

TN Bill Hagerty R Jillian Cantrell Leg. Corr. jillian_cantrell@hagerty.senate.gov 202-224-4944 251 Russell Senate Office Building

TX John Cornyn R Stephen Tausend Leg. Dir. stephen_tausend@cornyn.senate.gov 202-224-2934 517 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

TX Ted Cruz R Omri Ceren Sr. Advisor omri_ceren@cruz.senate.gov 202-224-5922 167 Russell Senate Office Building

UT John R. Curtis R Jake Bornstein Leg. Dir. jake_bornstein@curtis.senate.gov 202-224-5251 502 Hart Senate Office Building Freshman

UT Michael Lee R Mary Evans Leg. Corr. mary_evans@lee.senate.gov 202-224-5444 363 Russell Senate Office Building

VA Tim Kaine D Samantha Koehler Sr. Policy Advisor samantha_koehler@kaine.senate.gov 202-224-4024 231 Russell Senate Office Building

VA Mark Warner D Colleen Nguyen Sr. Policy Advisor colleen_nguyen@warner.senate.gov 202-224-2023 703 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

VT Bernard Sanders I Davan Reece Leg. Corr. davan_reece@sanders.senate.gov 202-224-5141 332 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

VT Peter F. Welch D Thifeen Deen Policy Advisor thifeen_deen@welch.senate.gov 202-224-4242 115 Russell Senate Office Building Finance

WA Maria Cantwell D Kevin Chang Leg. Asst. kevin_chang@cantwell.senate.gov 202-224-3441 511 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

WA Patty Murray D Shauna Rust Leg. Asst. shauna_rust@murray.senate.gov 202-224-2621 154 Russell Senate Office Building

WI Tammy Baldwin D Kiley Mulligan Leg. Aide kiley_mulligan@baldwin.senate.gov 202-224-5653 141 Hart Senate Office Building past CoSponsor

WI Ron Johnson R Conner Morrill Leg. Asst. conner_morrill@ronjohnson.senate.gov 202-224-5323 328 Hart Senate Office Building Finance

WV James Justice R Kathryn Cromack Leg. Counsel kathryn_cromack@justice.senate.gov 202-224-3954 509 Hart Senate Office Building Freshman

WY John A. Barrasso R Maddison Dillon Leg. Asst. maddison_dillon@barrasso.senate.gov 202-224-6441 307 Dirksen Senate Office Building Finance

WY Cynthia Lummis R Mattie Harris Leg. Asst. mattie_harris@lummis.senate.gov 202-224-3424 127A Russell Senate Office Building


